MOORE’'S FARM PLANT LISTING, LOCATION & PRICES JUNE 2021

Welcome to Moore’s Farm. Website www.moorestreefarm.com. We have been collecting
daylilies and hostas for over 20 years. Each year we redo a couple of our daylily display beds,
eliminating some and adding ones we believe are better. If you are planning on having us dig daylilies
when you come, we suggest you call to ensure we will be available, otherwise orders can be left for
later pickup. We can be reached at 330-877-6520 or by email at mooresfarm@yahoo.com.

Potted Daylilies, Hostas and Evergreen Trees are always available from early May until mid
September. We have about 25 varieties of daylilies from our display beds in pots for $8 and have
potted Fraser and Canaan Fir evergreen trees for $20. Potted Hostas are priced based on pot size, $5
for the small pots, $8 for the medium pots, and $12 for the large pots. Pictures and registration
information on named varieties can be found at www.daylily.org or www.hostaregistrar.org (or simply
google “daylily database namé’ or “hosta name’. Below is a listing of the potted Hostas we have

available.
Name Size $ Bridgefield Craig SM 8 Pale Face SM 8
Abby S 8 Ellie Bee Mini 5 Platinum Tiara Mini 5
Allen P McConnel Mini 5 Elvis Lives M 8 Stiletto S 5
Aristocrat S 8 Golden Tiara S 8 Swoosh SM 8
Azurtini S 8 Grand Tiara S 8 Tea and Crumpets S 8
Big Mama L 12 Katherine Lewis M 8 Tiny Tears Mini 5
Blue Arrow M 12 Krossa Regal ML 12 Twist Of Lime Mini 5
Blue Troll M 5 Metallic M 8 Warwick Choice ML 12
Blue Vision ML 12 Moonlight L 12

Daylily Display Garden: Daylilies start blooming in late June and bloom until late August. For the

grandest color display, visit us in July when they are in peak bloom. The display garden is open daily

from 10 to 4. Below is a listing of Daylilies in the display garden.
NAME BED $ BY THE RIVERSIDE T208 8 ETERNITY ROAD D07
ADMIRAL'S BRAID KO1 8 CARAMEL GLAZE A59 8 ETOSHA K13
AFTERSHOCK L66 8 CARLOTTA K67 8 EVENING ENCHANTMENT 139
ALASKAN MIDNIGHT L18 8 CHARLES JOHNSON 105 8 EYE CATCHING DISCOVERY E65
ALL AMERICAN CHIEE L69 12 CHEESE WEASEL L29 8 FEAR NOT H19
ALMOST INDECENT J51 12 CHERRY BURST G19 8 FEMME DE JOIE B59
AwmsARocRe  lm | CHERESIUL E ot
ANCHORS AWEIGH J57 8
ANGEL CUPS 177 8 CHOO-ICHOO FANTASY G15 8 FLAMBOYANT EYES K09
ANGEL'S BRAID Al5 8 CIELD'OR K05 8 FLUTTERBYE ES53
ANTIQUE ROSE G71 8 CLARIFICATION L77 8 FRANCIS JOINER E51
APACHE WAR DANCE E61 12 CLAY BASKET K71 8 FRANCIS OF ASSISSI AS55
APRICOT SYMPHONY L11 8 COMMISSAR 113 8 FRANK‘TEELE E09
APRON STRINGS BO1 8 CONDILLA . G25 8 FRANK'S FIRE OPEL HO5
ARCTIC SNOW K53 8 CONNIE CAN'T HAVE IT L80 12 FRENCH TUDOR E15
AROUND IN BLACK G13 8 CORAL GEM 179 8 FUN FLING A63
ARTISTIC WEB 127 8 COURTING TROUBLE 135 12 FUN FLING FO3
ASPASIA L13 8 COURTS OF EUROPE A51 8 GEMINI JACK G67
AWAKENING DREAM E71 8 CREEPY CRAWLER T503 12 GEMSTONE WARRIOR L71
BACK DRAET L26 8 CUSTARD CANDY 189 8 GENTLE SHEPHERD 137
BATMAN HO1 12 DANCING WITH PINK D21 8 GEORG‘E JETS ON K65
BEAMING BLESSINGS 187 8 DANCING WITH PINK D21 12 GISELA'S SUNSHINE K61
BEAUTIEUL EDGINGS T505 12 DE COLORES B63 8 GLORIOUS TEMPTATION 185
BELA LUGOSI L67 8 DEAN COREY T407 12 GOLDEN SCROLL L76
BELOVED DECEIVER 115 8 DEEP FIRE K11 8 GRANDMA KISSED ME B55
BEST KEPT SECRET E19 8 DELIVERER H15 12 GRANDMA KISSED ME T304
BETTY WINKLER B53 8 DISTINCTIVE ELEGANCE 111 8 GREEN SPILL 175
BILL NORRIS E59 8 DOUBLE BOURBON G23 8 HEARTS AND FLOWERS D11
BLACK MINGO L54 12 DOUBLE DREAM JO3 8 HEAVENLY BEGINNINGS 173
BLESSINGS J01 8 Double Orange L70 8 HEAVENLY CURLS T107
SLUSUEDWTHEVERAD 1o 8| DRACONKING S A
BLUSHING SARIAH AO1 8
BREED APART G63 8 EARTH MUSIC K15 8 HEAVENLY FLIGHT L64
e 12| oADMY W ey e T
BROCADED GOWN G61 8
BROOKWOOD BLACK KITTEN ~ J05 8 Ehgﬁfﬁﬁ'& BLESSING iifs g ?g:\;{k%)'\" NATIONAL Ho3
BUZZ SAW EOQ7 12
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MOORE’'S FARM

HELLO SCREAMER
HIGHLAND PINCHED FINGERS
HOLY KISS

HOT TOWN
HUCKLEBERRY CANDY
| SEE STARS

IDA'S MAGIC

IMPERIAL LEMON
INDIAN GIVER
ISLESWORTH

ITZA PINK TEDDY
JANET BENZ

JAN'S TWISTER

JEAN SWANN

JIMS PICK

JIMS PICK

JOAN SENIOR

JOHN COLTRANE
JOLYENE NICHOLE
JORDAN VERHAERT
KAREN SUE

KINDLY LIGHT

KING GEORGE

KING OF MASKS

LADY NEVA

LAND OF PROMISE
LAVENDER SHIELD
LEMON CUSTARD
LESLIE RENEE

LILTING LAVENDER
LIME FROST

LITTLE GRAPETTE
LITTLE RAINBOW
LITTLE RED WARBLER
LOIS BURNS

LOIS BURNS

LOVE THOSE EYES
LUMINOUS BEAUTY
LUSTY LELAND

MAD CITY BLUSH
MAMA'S HOT CHOCOLATE
MARKED BY LYDIA
MARY ETHEL ANDERSON
MARY TODD

MAY MAY

MIDNIGHT MAGIC
MIDNIGHT TANGO
MIGHTY HIGHTY TIGHTY
MISS JESSIE

MIXED BLESSINGS
MOJAVE SUNSET
MOONLIT MASQUERADE
MORNING BY MORNING
MOSES' FIRE
MYNELLE'S STARFISH
MYNELLE'S STARFISH
NAVAJO PRINCESS
NIGHT EMBERS

NIGHT WINGS

NILE CRANE

NOBLE LORD
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H21
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H17
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ODD BALL

OHIO EYE OH

OLD KING COLE
ORANGE VELVET
ORCHID CORSAGE
ORCHID CORSAGE
ORIENTAL RUBY
OUTRAGEOUS
OVERFLOWING HEART
PAGAN RITUAL
PARADE OF PEACOCKS
PEGGY JEFFCOAT
PENNY PINSLEY
PITTSBURGH GOLDEN
TRIANGLE

POINT OF VIEW

POLLY WOLLY DOODLE
PONY

PRAGUE SPRING
PRETTY WOMAN
PRIMAL SCREAM
PRIME MINISTER
PUMPKIN KID

PUMPKIN MOONSHINE
PURE AND SIMPLE
PURITY

RADIATION BIOHAZARD
RADIATION BIOHAZARD
RAGS TO RICHES
RAGS TO RICHES
RAHOTEP
RAINFOREST MAGIC
RAM

RASPBERRY GOOSEBUMPS
READ MY LIPS

REAL WIND

RED KANGAROO

RED SUSPENDERS
RED SUSPENDERS
RED VELVET

RED VOLUNTEER
ROBERT JOHNSON
ROCKET CITY
ROSEMONT FIREBRAND
ROSWITHA

ROYAL BRAID

ROYAL TROUBADOUR
RUBY SPIDER

RUBY THROAT

SAVED BY GRACE

SEA URCHIN

SEARS TOWER
SEDUCTOR

SERENE MADONNA
SERGE RIGAUD
SHADOW WALKER
SHEILD OF FAITH
SHERRY LANE CARR
SHIMMERING RED SATIN
SILOAM DOUBLE CLASSIC
SILOAM LADY LUCIA
SILOAM NUGGET

103
E21
J59
L68
B57
T504
D17
J1i7
HO09
L75
T506
GO05
G73

L62
L16
L60
155
L58
167
L15
E69
K51
L52
F17
T205
B61
T405
A05
F13
T207
D19
133
E57
L73
159
T406
BO5
T403
D13
L59
L10
171
101
GO03
K17
AO07
153
J13
L23
A03
T604
D09
G69
B13
F11
K07
K21
EO3
G55
GO07
G57
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JUNE 2021
SILOAM PAUL WATTS G75
SILOAM RUBY CHRISTIE J63
SIMPLICITY IN MOTION 121
SKINWALKER BO7
SLEEPING AT THE WHEEL L55
SNOW FROST PINK G65
SOLAR POWER H11
SOLID GEOMETRY FO1
SOVEREIGN QUEEN L61
SPARKLING EYES G21
SPECTRAL ELEGANCE L50
SPIRAL CHARMER B11
SPIRAL CHARMER T307
ST. CROIZ F15
STARS SHALL FALL L63
STARTLE HO3
STELLA DE ORO G53
STOLEN TREASURE L53
STRAWBERRY CANDY EO05
STRAWBERRY ROSE 161
SUE ROTHBAUER K23
TAKE MY HAND K03
TANZANIA 157
T-BONE WALKER F19
THOROUGHLY MODERN
MILLIE L22
THROUGH DARK WATERS 131
TIGEREYE SPIDER T104
TIMELESS FIRE K19
TOPGUNS ARKANSAS
TRAVELER L14
TOPGUNS LILLIAN WILLIAMS L24
TOPGUNS LOLA SCOTT K57
TOPGUNS LOOK AT ME L65
TRULY ANGELIC All
TRULY ANGELIC FO5
TUSCAWILLA BILL REED LO3
TWO PART HARMONY D15
VERY FAITHFUL Gl1
VICTORIAN CHRISTMAS K63
VINO DI NOTTE FO9
WEBSTERS PINK WONDER 115
WHITE PERFECTION L17
WHITE TEMPTATION E63
WHITE ZONE K69
WHITER SHADE 151
WHOOPEREE L02
WILD HORSES H13
WILDEST DREAMS B15
WIND IN THE RIGGING L72
WINGS OF CHANCE GO01
WITCH STITCHERY A61
WORLDS COLLIDE 169
WORTH IT ALL L30
ZELLA VIRGINIA J19
ZIRA 119

[uy
N

00 00 00 00 00 0O 00 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O Co

= =
N N

=
N 00 00 0o N 00 00 00 0

=
00 00 00O 00 00 00 00 00O OO 0O OO O 0O O 0o

= e = = =
00 O®NMmWNON 0N



